Marian Catholic High School
1963 Football Statistics
Team - Season Totals

Total Points

First Downs

Rushing Attempts

Yards Gained Rushing

Average Yards Per Rushing Attempt
Passes Attempted

Passes Completed

Yards Gained Passing

Average Yards Per Passing Completion
Percentage of Completion

Total Yards

Fumbles Lost

Interceptions

Punts

Punting Yards

Average Yards Per Punt

Marian
Catholic

173
100
399
2000
5.01
109
40
640
16.00
0.37
2640
N/A
8
N/A
N/A
#VALUE!

Opponents

140
73
N/A
950
#VALUE!
109
38
596
15.68
0.35
1546
N/A
11
N/A
N/A
#VALUE!



