Marian Catholic High School 1963 Football Statistics Team - Season Totals

	Marian	Opponents
	Catholic	
Total Points	173	140
First Downs	100	73
Rushing Attempts	399	N/A
Yards Gained Rushing	2000	950
Average Yards Per Rushing Attempt	5.01	#VALUE!
Passes Attempted	109	109
Passes Completed	40	38
Yards Gained Passing	640	596
Average Yards Per Passing Completion	16.00	15.68
Percentage of Completion	0.37	0.35
Total Yards	2640	1546
Fumbles Lost	N/A	N/A
Interceptions	8	11
Punts	N/A	N/A
Punting Yards	N/A	N/A
Average Yards Per Punt	#VALUE!	#VALUE!